17 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: EK.E.N 23.80 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
] ROVAL T
5| HOTEL
0.00 | 0.00 23.80
!
0.05 | 0.05 23.75
AKPOTIOA
' B
0.10 | 0.05 23.70
AUTOPLUS
0.20 | 0.10 23.60
SUZUKI
0.30 | 0.10 [SYNGROU Ave. 123.50

From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
17 To: EK.E.N 23.80 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
EUROPCAR
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0.50 | 0.20 | & 23.30
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1.00 | 050 | 7 22.80
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1.30 | 0.30 | s 22.50
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440 | 3.10 | ¢ 19.40
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4,70 | 0.30 | 70 19.10




17 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE 17 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: EKE.N. 23.80 km 3 To:  EKEM. 23.80 km 4

Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
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6.50 | 1.80 17.30 22.70 | 1.10 | 16 1.10
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17.20 23.20| 0.50 | 77 0.60
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9.30 | 2.70 14.50 23.60 | 0.40 EL. VENIZELOVU St. 0.20
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12.50 | 3.20 11.30 23.70 | 0.10 | 19 0.10
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21.60 | 9.10 2.20 23.80 1 0.10 | 20 0.00




